ERGEBNISLISTE Gau-Cup 2015
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Schiler A, B +C

Raphael Wigand
Fabian Kirchner
Maximilian Kreuzer
Pauline Fritsch
Benjamin Kehl
Romana Weigand
Bastian Weigand
Jannik Muller

Constantin Schmiuck

Junioren/Jugend

Steven Schultz
Marius Meindl
Dominik Saal
Michael Strasheim
Sabrina Klubertanz
Valerie Stichler
Marc Wiel3ner

Sebastian Starlinger

COMPOUND

Junioren/Jugend

Adrian Bier
Daniel Mihlfeld

Streit Anna-Lena

Schiler

Moritz Fries
Tim Masurek
Louis Aberer

2001 und janger

SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Wermerichshausen
SG 1962 Poppenroth
SV Wermerichshausen
SV Wermerichshausen
SV Wermerichshausen
SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Bavaria Thulba

1995 - 2000

SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Wermerichshausen
SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Eltingshausen

SV Bavaria Thulba

SV Hubertus Hohn

1995 - 2000

Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
SV Stangenroth
SSV Poppenlauer

2001 und janger

Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt

Jahrgang

2005
2004
2005
2003
2006
2003
2001
2005
2004

2000
1999
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1999

1999
1999
1999

2001
2001
2002

Vorkampf

264
281
274
272
276
268
264
249
220

277
267
264
249
263
254
224
210

277
261
260

270
268
248

Finaleserie

54
50
57
52
52
46
42
53
44

54
51
53
48
48
48
44
50

55
52
53

54
53
49
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Schiiler gesamt

Simon Fels
Stefanie Roder
Tizian Manger
Lucas Franz
Elias Kleinhenz
Elias Miller
Jonas Heim
Leo Pascher
Pascal Dorr
Lars Doring
Lucy Bos

Tom Matuschka

Junioren/Jugend

Jenny BOs
Fabian Grolmann

Sandro Hufnagel

Lang
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Schiler gesamt

Felix Wimmel
Sebastian Fox
Marvin Ugo

Laura Dittrich

Alexander Tschepel

Junioren/Jugend

Loffler Emmanuel
Felix-Marius Greubel

Christian Samper

SSV 1911 Nudlingen
SSV 1911 Nidlingen
SV Neuwirtshaus

SV Neuwirtshaus

SV Eltingshausen

SV Neuwirtshaus

SV Neuwirtshaus
Kgl.priv.SG Minnerstadt
SSV 1911 Nidlingen
SG 1962 Poppenroth
SG Oberleichtersbach
SV Eltingshausen

1995 - 2000

SG Oberleichtersbach
SV Hohn

SV Neuwirtshaus

2001 und janger

SG 1962 Poppenroth
Bgl. SV Elfershausen
Bgl. SV Elfershausen
SV Neuwirtshaus

SV Neuwirtshaus

1995 - 2000

SV Elfershausen
SV Eltingshausen
SV Eltingshausen

2002
2001
2003
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2002
2006
2002
2002

1999
1999
1999

2004
2002
2005
2002
2006

1999
1999
2000

285
287
271
268
277
270
261
258
252
242
240
237

273
223

243
228
220
186

250
259
162

56
55
55
54
57
56
50
55
53
54
50
42

55
47

50
47
49
43

49
44
34



